SPRINGLOADED LOW PRESSURE REGULATOR LPRS SERIES
HIGH ACCURACY VERSION OF RS10 & RS15
MAIN FEATURES
• ss 316L
• balanced valve
• Cv 1"  3.84, Cv 1½"  7.3
• large diaphragm - higher accuracy
• high flows

 Only one gauge Ø63 fits directly into the body.
test)
ORDERING INFORMATION
example: LPRSN15-02-2-NNN
     LPRS                           N15                                              - 02                 - 2               - N               N                   N
series / inlet connection
flange
facing* material outlet range o-rings diaphragm seat
LPRS = 16 bar
B10 = 1" bspp
B15 = 1½" bspp
N10 = 1" npt
N15 = 1½" npt
ANSI flanges
FA10A = 1" class 150
FA15A = 1½" class 150
DIN flanges
FD10N = DN25 PN40
FD15N = DN40 PN40
(if flanges are ordered)
1 = raised face smooth
02 = ss316L
2 = 0.1 – 1 bar
3 = 0.3 – 3 bar
N = nitrile
E = epdm
V = viton
N = nitrile
E = epdm
V = viton
T = ptfe
N = nitrile
E = epdm
V = viton
  Red text identifies an example ordering number.
FLOWCURVE – LPRS10
3 bar
15 bar
7 bar
7 bar
15 bar
3 bar
7 bar
15 bar
15 bar7 bar
3 bar
3 bar 7 bar 15 bar
0
0,5
1
1,5
2
2,5
3
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800
Air Flow (Nm3/hour)
O
ut
le
t p
re
ss
ur
e
(b
ar
)
0
10
20
30
40
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 350 400 450